If you don’t find exactly what you are looking for in
this data sheet a customised product could be the
solution.
These tube elements can be supplied in alternative
materials, in alternative lengths with alternative
fittings, colour coded etc.
Customised Solutions
400/A

 + pressure-pumphead used with a
standard tubing:
The high occlusion will limit the tube life
and reduce the flow accuracy.
Note:This combination could be used in
high pressure applications.
See www.watson-marlow.com for more information about our products our sales offices world wide
W-M Alitea reserves the right to alter specifications without notice
Design
1.
2.
#1 has no connection fittings. Outer Ø = ID+1.7mm
#2 connects to tubing with ID 2.0 – 2.4mm
Santoprene® tube elements
ID[mm] Product code Rec. track Design
0,25 049.EF0A.025 standard 1
0,38 049.EF0A.038 standard 1
0,51 049.EF0A.051 standard 1
0,64 049.EF0A.064 standard 1
0,76 049.EF0A.076 standard 1
0,89 049.EF0A.089 standard 1
1,02 049.EFJA.102 standard 2
1,14 049.EFJA.114 standard 2
1,30 049.EFJA.130 standard 2
1,42 049.EFJA.142 standard 2
1,52 049.EFJA.152 + pressure 2
1,65* 049.EFJA.165 + pressure 2
1,85* 049.EFJA.185 + pressure 2
2,06* 049.EFJA.206 + pressure 2
® Santoprene is a trade mark of Advanced Elastomer Systems L.P.
PVC tube elements
ID[mm] Product code Rec. track Design
0,13 049.ET0A.013 + pressure 1
0,25 049.ET0A.025 + pressure 1
0,38 049.ET0A.038 + pressure 1
0,44 049.ET0A.044 + pressure 1
0,51 049.ET0A.051 + pressure 1
0,57 049.ET0A.057 + pressure 1
0,64 049.ET0A.064 + pressure 1
0,76 049.ET0A.076 + pressure 1
0,89 049.ET0A.089 + pressure 1
0,95 049.ET0A.095 + pressure 1
1,02 049.ET0A.102 + pressure 1
1,09 049.ETJA.109 + pressure 2
1,14 049.ETJA.114 + pressure 2
1,22 049.ETJA.122 + pressure 2
1,30 049.ETJA.130 + pressure 2
1,42 049.ETJA.142 + pressure 2
1,52 049.ETJA.152 + pressure 2
1,65* 049.ETJA.165 + pressure 2
1,75* 049.ETJA.175 + pressure 2
1,85* 049.ETJA.185 + pressure 2
2,06* 049.ETJA.206 + pressure 2
Silicone tube elements
ID[mm] Product code Rec. track Design
0,51 049.EB0A.051 standard 1
0,64 049.EB0A.064 standard 1
0,76 049.EB0A.076 standard 1
0,89 049.EB0A.089 standard 1
1,02 049.EBJA.102 standard 2
1,14 049.EBJA.114 standard 2
1,30 049.EBJA.130 standard 2
1,42 049.EBJA.142 standard 2
1,52 049.EBJA.152 + pressure 2
1,65* 049.EBJA.165 + pressure 2
1,85* 049.EBJA.185 + pressure 2
2,06* 049.EBJA.206 + pressure 2
All element tubing is also available per meter
* Reduce tube life with tube sizes from 1,65 up to
2,06 mm
W-M Alitea AB